Classif.

41
41
41

Nome

Irina Silva

Bianca Borges
Nuria Madeira
Leonor Marques
Matilde Sousa
Maria Ruivo
Mariana Rodrigues
Gabriela Pina
Mariana Pinto
Carolina Almeida
Paula Camero
Alice Gongalves
Carolina Pereira
Maria Fernandes
Maria Marques
Filipa Santos
Mariam Aruna
Madalena Rodrigues
Shaina Valentina
Laura Fernandes
Beatriz Sa

Leonor Ascengo
Francisca Fernandes
Lara Guedes
Bianca Mendes
Rafaela Floréncio
Alicia Silva

Joana Oliveira
Sofia Freitas
Beatriz Pinto
Sofia Carvalho
Elizabeth Odunlade
Jiachen Luo
Leonor Oliveira
Ema Pacheco
Luana Rabaca
Mariana Godinho
Sara Barros

Lara Lume
Margarida Ferreira
Ana Guerra

Lara Dias

Leonor Rocha

TORNEIO DE CLASSE

Clube

CTM Sta Teresinha
CA Madalena

Ala Gondomar

AE Mundao

CA Madalena

CTM Mirandela

AE Mundao

CTM Mirandela

AR Canidelo

Ala Gondomar

CTM Ponta Sol

AR Canidelo

GDCS Juncal

AE Mundéo

AE Mundao

CB Leiria

Sporting CP

CTM Sta Teresinha
Boa Hora FC

CD S#o Roque

ACR Saavedra Guedes
CTM Sta Teresinha
CA Madalena
ADTM Feira

U Sebastianense FC
SBR 1° Janeiro
UDC Argivai

ACR Saavedra Guedes
CTM Ponta Sol
Fanfarra Operaria GCSC
CTM Ponta Sol

ACR Saavedra Guedes
CDE Povoacao
Montamora SC

CUD Porto Formoso
AR Novelense

U Sebastianense FC
GD Estreito

CTM Sta Teresinha
GD Estreito

AV Lamego

CTM Lousada

AV Lamego

Licenga Associagéo

75655
76893
75950
73518
76455
74916
75140
76758
76191
76325
76732
75686
73092
75515
76036
78982
77327
76175
78643
77631
77412
77423
76789
77529
77062
79029
79979
77823
75459
73465
77159
77821
77764
79075
77703
78963
76801
77288
78176
74913
79208
78984
78104

Madeira
Porto
Porto
Viseu
Porto

Vila Real
Viseu
Vila Real
Porto
Porto

Madeira
Porto

Terceira
Viseu
Viseu
Leiria

Lishoa

Madeira

Lishoa
Madeira
Aveiro

Madeira

Porto
Aveiro

Terceira
Leiria
Porto

Aveiro

Madeira

Terceira

Madeira

Aveiro
Sao Miguel
Leiria
Sao Miguel
Porto
Terceira

Madeira

Madeira

Madeira
Viseu
Porto
Viseu
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Total
Final

7850
5550
5050
5300
5250
4950
4100
3300
2300
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1850
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1450
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1000
1600
850
750
650
650
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400
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350
350
350
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280
250
250
250
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Mafalda Furtado CUD Porto Formoso 78245 Sao Miguel -

Mariana Gongalves CTM Ponta Sol 78873 Madeira
Leonor Sousa CA Madalena
Margarida Mendonga  CUD Porto Formoso

Diana Rodrigues AE Mundéo

Lara Monteiro CA Madalena
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